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Portolani Marco 8 10 14 -4

Lorenzo Vecchio 9 11 17 -6
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Marco Tarchiani 10 14 7 7
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Andrea Bini 3 12 11 1
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Leonardo Andreucci 3 5 12 -7

Ludovico Vitali 3 7 12 -5
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Tommaso Gori 8 6 23 -17
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Sabrina Landi6

17

Maria Giulia Mochi

9

57 -17

Francesca Gaggini

Francesca Boetani

Umberta Palmieri

23

30

7

8

2

3

4

Mattera Giampiero
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Paolo Regnicoli

Fabrizio Cossu
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Giorgio Ridolfi

Lagi Vincenzo
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Pasquale Falco 9495842

Tiziano Baldi 19 42327
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Susanna Salvi
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Elena Maria Lapi

Rosseti Michela

Katia De Leo

Chiara Pegazzano
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Caterina Giannecchini
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Pietro Isola 14 18

Talente Fabio 13 15

Daniele Rebecchi
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Saverio Vacchi
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Susanna Santini 4 2

Lorenzo Poggi

Alessandro Fiorini 7 9 6 3
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Frassanito Jacopo 7 16 17
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Lapo Giacometti 7 10
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Patrizia Mastrodonato
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Lorenzo Olianas 12 16 4


